Cereal

Toast

Bacon roll
Sausage in aroll
Croissant
Smoothies
Pineapple pot
Melon pot
Grape pot
Whole Fruit
Yoghurt honey and granola

Cheddar cheese rarebit
Waffles

Hot Dog

Hot Panini

Quesadilla

Garlic bread x 2

Garlic naan bread x 1
Jacket wedges with dip
Nachos with a dip

Pain au choc

Pain au raisin

Savoury pastry
Cinnamon Bagel

Pitta bread with hummus
Pizza break

Crisps
Chocolate
Pop corn
Tortilla chips
Sweets

Salad Small

Salad large

Boxes salad

Cheese and Tuna Pots
Protein pots from

£1.30
£0.60
£1.70
£1.70
£1.50
£1.35
£1.15
£1.15
£1.35
£0.70
£1.30

£1.35
£1.60
£2.00
£2.35
£1.45
£1.60
£0.90
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.55

£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£0.75
£1.10

£1.30
£1.95
£2.30
£0.95
£0.95

Hot dish of the Day
Meal Deal

Jacket Potatoes from
Fillings each

Pasta plain

Pasta and sauce
Soup 160z

Hot dessert

Paninis

Sauce sachet

Filled Sandwiches from
Soft filled roll

Wraps

Baguette

Baguette

Baguette

Bloomer

bagels from

Roll plain

Homemade cake
Homemade cake
Cold desserts
Fruit pots

Jelly

Water

Fruit Cartons

Milk shake cartons

Suso cans

Aqua Fresh flavoured Water
Café latte

Tea

Hot Chocolate
Cappuccino

Americano

Made to order Milk Shake
Café Frappe

Syrup /whipped cream

£2.35
£2.70
£1.45
£0.95
£1.90
£2.50
£1.40
£1.20
£2.35
£0.15

£1.65
£1.65
£2.30
£2.35
£2.65
£2.95
£2.35
£2.40
£0.75

£1.25
£1.45
£1.35
£1.15
£1.10

£1.15
£1.00
£1.10
£1.35
£1.30
£2.25
£1.90
£2.35
£2.25
£1.90
£2.25
£2.25
£0.50



