REFRESH - 6TH FORM CAFE -

BREAKFAST		HOT LUNCHES	
Cereal	£1.30	Hot dish of the Day	£2.35
Toast	£0.60	Meal Deal	£2.70
Bacon roll	£1.70	Jacket Potatoes from	£1.45
Sausage in a roll	£1.70	Fillings each	£0.95
Croissant	£1.50	Pasta plain	£1.90
Smoothies	£1.35	Pasta and sauce	£2.50
Pineapple pot	£1.15	Soup 16oz	£1.40
Melon pot	£1.15	Hot dessert	£1.20
Grape pot	£1.35	Paninis	£2.35
Whole Fruit	£0.70	Sauce sachet	£0.15
Yoghurt honey and granola	£1.30	Sauce sacrier	20.13
BREAKTIME SNACKS		SANDWICHES AND ROLLS	
Cheddar cheese rarebit	£1.35	Filled Sandwiches from	£1.65
Waffles	£1.60	Soft filled roll	£1.65
Hot Dog	£2.00	Wraps	£2.30
Hot Panini	£2.35	Baguette	£2.35
Quesadilla	£1.45	Baguette	£2.65
Garlic bread x 2	£1.60	Baguette	£2.95
Garlic naan bread x 1	£0.90	Bloomer	£2.35
Jacket wedges with dip	£1.50	bagels from	£2.40
Nachos with a dip	£1.50	Roll plain	£0.75
Pain au choc	£1.50		
Pain au raisin	£1.50	CAKES AND DESSERTS	
Savoury pastry	£1.50	Homemade cake	£1.25
Cinnamon Bagel	£1.30	Homemade cake	£1.45
Pitta bread with hummus	£1.30	Cold desserts	£1.35
Pizza break	£1.55	Fruit pots	£1.15
		Jelly	£1.10
SWEETS AND CRISPS		DRINKS	
Crisps	£1.35	Water	£1.15
Chocolate	£1.35	Fruit Cartons	£1.00
Pop corn	£1.35	Milk shake cartons	£1.10
Tortilla chips	£0.75	Suso cans	£1.35
Sweets	£1.10	Aqua Fresh flavoured Water	£1.30
		Café latte	£2.25
SALADS		Tea	£1.90
Salad Small	£1.30	Hot Chocolate	£2.35
Salad large	£1.95	Cappuccino	£2.25
Boxes salad	£2.30	Americano	£1.90
Cheese and Tuna Pots	£0.95	Made to order Milk Shake	£2.25
Protein pots from	£0.95	Café Frappe	£2.25
	7 4001-11 -	Syrup /whipped cream	£0.50